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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Event  1   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleEvelyn Lambert  10 _________________ _______3

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSPiper Gleeson  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Surfside PSHarriet Kavanagh  10 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals

NG-Christian College BellarineAllie Lovatt  10 _________________ _______0

NG-Christian College HightonZoe Watkins  10 _________________ _______1

NG-Manifold Heights PSEliza Dezelak  10 _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong South PSAbigail Baines  10 _________________ _______3

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownEmily Mitchell  10 _________________ _______4

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongMae Howard   9 _________________ _______5

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongBlake Lenferna   9 _________________ _______6

BE-Nazareth PSHarper Treble  10 _________________ _______7

NG-Christian College HightonRemi Welsford  10 _________________ _______8

Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals

NG-Kardinia International CCobie O'Day   9 _________________ _______0

BE-Mt Duneed PSWinnie Carson  10 _________________ _______1

NG-Manifold Heights PSZaari Anderson   9 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CAlexandra Butler  10 _________________ _______3

BE-Surfside PSAaliya Ho  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Ocean Grove PSCharlotte Edwards  10 _________________ _______5

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownIsabel De Stefano  10 _________________ _______6

BE-Barwon Heads PSEsther Jones   9 _________________ _______7

NG-Inverleigh PSLucy Blackborrow  10 _________________ _______8

NG-Geelong South PSKitten Do  10 _________________ _______9

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals

NG-Fyans Park PSZoey Dunning  10 _________________ _______0

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayMilla Costelloe  10 _________________ _______1

NG-Christian College BellarineMadison Borthwick  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Clairvaux Catholic SchoolMillie Brooks  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay Coast PSChloe Condon  10 _________________ _______4

NG-Roslyn PSEmma Liberts  10 _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong CollegeLeila Scott  10 _________________ _______6

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayMia Winter  10 _________________ _______7

BE-Bellbrae PSLola Bullen  10 _________________ _______8

BE-Bellbrae PSEstella Carbonelli  10 _________________ _______9

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaGrace Miller  10 _________________ _______0

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaScarlett Aquilina  10 _________________ _______1

NG-Geelong CollegeIsobel Evans  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Ocean Grove PSPrimrose Hyde  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Fyans Park PSTayla Holt  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay P-6 CTaylah Lewanski  10 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 CEmily Hudson   9 _________________ _______6

BE-Torquay Coast PSOlivia Sandiford  10 _________________ _______7

BE-Bellaire PSJordan Camfield  10 _________________ _______8

BE-Barwon Heads PSIvy Raff  10 _________________ _______9

Event  2   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-Grovedale West PSZaki Fleetwood   9 _________________ _______3

BE-Ocean Grove PSAlfred Daniels  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Mt Duneed PSHenry Waltrowicz   9 _________________ _______5

NG-Chilwell PSIan Hwang  10 _________________ _______6
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  2   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

NG-Manifold Heights PSTom Webber  10 _________________ _______0

NG-Geelong South PSRupert Walker  10 _________________ _______1

BE-Bellbrae PSTyler Cormack  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Bellbrae PSMax Murray   9 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College HightonNed Simon  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay P-6 CAngus Drohan  10 _________________ _______5

NG-Chilwell PSJackson Costin  10 _________________ _______6

NG-Christian College HightonXavier O'Brien  10 _________________ _______7

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CEli Pollerd   9 _________________ _______8

BE-Torquay P-6 CTyler Moran  10 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-Surfside PSMarlow White  10 _________________ _______0

NG-Kardinia International CZac Gordon  10 _________________ _______1

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongJack McKee  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaMax Micallef  10 _________________ _______3

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongTom Sullivan  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Surfside PSGage Critchell  10 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College BellarineDigenis Kai  10 _________________ _______6

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSSammy Timms  10 _________________ _______7

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayGeorge Liston   9 _________________ _______8

BE-Nazareth PSLeo Flakemore  10 _________________ _______9

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay Coast PSJax Hough  10 _________________ _______0

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaLachlan Fay  10 _________________ _______1

BE-Barwon Heads PSSpencer Stanley  10 _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong CollegeWilliam Zhang  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Manifold Heights PSPaterson Norman  10 _________________ _______4

NG-Kardinia International CJamieson Mikunda  10 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay Coast PSHenry Heyes  10 _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong CollegeFinn Cohn  10 _________________ _______7

NG-Christian College BellarineHarvey Stefanovski  10 _________________ _______8

BE-Barwon Heads PSTobias Rhook  10 _________________ _______9

Event  3   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-Point Lonsdale PSIsobel Curtis  11 _________________ _______3

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CCarrie Hopkins  11 _________________ _______4

BE-St. Margaret'sMia Mason  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Chilwell PSIsla Lycett  11 _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-Leopold PSCourtney Carter  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Geelong South PSHarriet Richmond  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Geelong Baptist CMilla Gebbie  11 _________________ _______2

BE-Surfside PSKishi Inoue  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College HightonAva Fitzclarence  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaAmelia Harrington  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaWinni Ward  11 _________________ _______6

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownIris Grace  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Bellaire PSClara De Brito  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Point Lonsdale PSLotte Davis  11 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  3   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

BE-Barwon Heads PSElsie Orgill  11 _________________ _______0

BE-Bellbrae PSGrace Taylor  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Barwon Heads PSPippa Fagan  11 _________________ _______2

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleLilly Porter  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay P-6 CRuby Lewtas  11 _________________ _______4

NG-Christian College BellarineElodie Barker  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSIndiana Haslam  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSLusi Lyle  11 _________________ _______7

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongCarlita Suhandi  11 _________________ _______8

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleIsabella Brown  11 _________________ _______9

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals

NG-Chilwell PSYuxin Hu  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Christian College BellarineEllen Cox  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Geelong CollegeEvie Mahon  11 _________________ _______2

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongHarper Lenferna  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College HightonPiper McKenzie  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Nazareth PSLiwen Niu  11 _________________ _______5

BE-St. Margaret'sIsla Eslick  11 _________________ _______6

NG-Kardinia International CChelsea Hinch  11 _________________ _______7

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownStella Vine  11 _________________ _______8

NG-Kardinia International CFiona Zhao  11 _________________ _______9

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayHarriett O'Dwyer  11 _________________ _______0

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CHolly Read  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Torquay P-6 CMillie Leijer  11 _________________ _______2

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayMatilda Biberow  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong GrammarEve Herczykoski  11 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong GrammarDaisy Shaw  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay Coast PSOlivia Clayton  11 _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong CollegeCedar Seignior  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Torquay Coast PSSienna Shaw  11 _________________ _______8

NG-Montpellier Primary SchoolEvelyn Eaton  11 _________________ _______9

Event  4   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Point Lonsdale PSEtienne Royer  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Kardinia International CTimothy Smith  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Christian College BellarineGuy Sossin  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CAngus Welsh  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College HightonLuke Hobbs  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSBen Thompson  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Grovedale West PSXavier Croxford  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaBilly Levis  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Bellaire PSArlo McHugh  11 _________________ _______8

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayBilly Trotter  11 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  4   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

BE-Bellaire PSPaddy Graham  11 _________________ _______0

BE-Point Lonsdale PSOtis Smith  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Torquay P-6 CJosh Noyes-Brown  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Christian College HightonIzaac Spicer  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Barwon Heads PSChristopher Valerkou  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Bellbrae PSFelix Bones  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong CollegeHilton Clennett  11 _________________ _______6

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CNoah Tucker  11 _________________ _______7

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownHenry O'Brien  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Barwon Heads PSWill Raff  11 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Nazareth PSAshton Rickard  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Geelong CollegeFred Robertson  11 _________________ _______1

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayAngus Liston  11 _________________ _______2

BE-Torquay Coast PSSammy Sandiford  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong GrammarGeorge Stevens  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay Coast PSJack Heyes  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College BellarinePatrick Clark  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Bellbrae PSFreddie Price  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Torquay P-6 CJonathan Hudson  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaMax Bonacci  11 _________________ _______9

Event  5   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-Christian College HightonHolly Tucker  12 _________________ _______2

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleLily-Anne Harris  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Grovedale West PSAalia Fleetwood  12 _________________ _______4

NG-Little River PSKendra Goodwin  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Ceres PSIsabela de Lima  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Christian College HightonStella Rankin  12 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-Point Lonsdale PSLucy Gill  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Barwon Heads PSMatilda Cole  12 _________________ _______1

BE-Tate St PS Geelong EastSydney Jeffery  12 _________________ _______2

BE-Ocean Grove PSAlice Dodds  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Manifold Heights PSGwen Spanninga  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay Coast PSCharli O'Loughlin  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Surfside PSGrace Tolley  12 _________________ _______6

BE-Bellaire PSSara Emmerson  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Manifold Heights PSAsher Webber  12 _________________ _______8

BE-St. Margaret'sGeorgia Lydom  12 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaLillia Casamento  12 _________________ _______0

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleAbigail Lambert  12 _________________ _______1

BE-Surfside PSChloe Spark  12 _________________ _______2

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaAllegra Aquilina  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Kardinia International CHeidi Langler  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay Coast PSAva Crosky  12 _________________ _______5

NG-Chilwell PSHarriett Povey  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Kardinia International CGrace Kempe  12 _________________ _______7

BE-Barwon Heads PSSkye Quirk  12 _________________ _______8

BE-Torquay P-6 CSky Jones  12 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   4   Timed Finals...   (Event  5   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

NG-Belmont PSPippa Brown  12 _________________ _______0

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraElodie Walker  12 _________________ _______1

BE-Bellaire PSBianca Cropley  12 _________________ _______2

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayEmma Henderson  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Ocean Grove PSArabella Johnson  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay P-6 CSkye Lewanski  12 _________________ _______5

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayAlice Walsh  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong CollegeKate Taylor  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Geelong CollegeLucy Craig  12 _________________ _______8

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraChloe Fairweather  12 _________________ _______9

Event  6   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownGeorge Meehan  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Manifold Heights PSThomas Muller  12 _________________ _______4

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownOliver Segrave  12 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-Manifold Heights PSHarvey Begely  12 _________________ _______0

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleReece Hunter  12 _________________ _______1

BE-St. Margaret'sLachlan Reynolds  12 _________________ _______2

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CLucas Cooke  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Clairvaux Catholic SchoolXavier Hill  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Aireys Inlet PSLeo Trigg  12 _________________ _______5

NG-Roslyn PSWilliam Gladman  12 _________________ _______6

BE-Surfside PSAustin Rose  12 _________________ _______7

BE-Nazareth PSAngus Gebing  12 _________________ _______8

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-Geelong South PSDash Smith  12 _________________ _______0

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongBilly O'Bree  12 _________________ _______1

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleWill Binion  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CSebastian Tannahill  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong GrammarJack Cai  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaFinn Briggs  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Bellbrae PSJake Cormack  12 _________________ _______6

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaNed McNamara  12 _________________ _______7

BE-Torquay P-6 CBen Russell  12 _________________ _______8

NG-Christian College BellarineHamish Bull  12 _________________ _______9

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-Geelong CollegeMack Betts  12 _________________ _______0

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayPercy Liston  12 _________________ _______1

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayLuca Torsi  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Christian College HightonAlfie Lynch  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Kardinia International CTom Hussey  13 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong CollegeGeorge Kitson  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 CBanjo Condon  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Christian College HightonLucas O'Brien  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Geelong GrammarDavid Roydhouse  12 _________________ _______8

BE-Bellbrae PSKoa Davies  12 _________________ _______9

Event  9   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multiclass Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

BE-Surfside PSSofia Urtone          (09)  11 _________________ _______4



School Sport Victoria Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:49 AM  8/03/2023  Page 6

Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Event  12   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multiclass Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleJai Binion  12 _________________ _______4

Event  13   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay Coast PSMaia Vandenberg  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Surfside PSHarriet Kavanagh  10 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay Coast PSLola Wilkinson  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaLily Robinson  10 _________________ _______5

BE-Nazareth PSNahla Sach  10 _________________ _______6

NG-Fyans Park PSZoey Dunning  10 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

NG-Geelong South PSEloise Gadd  10 _________________ _______0

NG-Manifold Heights PSEdwina Eltringham  10 _________________ _______1

NG-Kardinia International CCobie O'Day   9 _________________ _______2

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaPolly Hardwick  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong South PSAbigail Baines  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSStevie Scholtz   9 _________________ _______5

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayTalita Stanley  10 _________________ _______6

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongIda Sgambaro  10 _________________ _______7

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownMartha Grace   9 _________________ _______8

NG-Christian College BellarineCharlotte Petroff   9 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals

NG-Fyans Park PSAlexandra Knight   9 _________________ _______0

BE-Torquay P-6 CEmily Hudson   9 _________________ _______1

NG-Geelong CollegeMolly Ryan  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Torquay P-6 CTaylah Lewanski  10 _________________ _______3

BE-Bellaire PSJordan Camfield  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Ocean Grove PSZarah Gilmour  10 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College BellarineMadison Borthwick  10 _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong CollegeBrydie McBean  10 _________________ _______7

NG-Kardinia International CZoe Langler  10 _________________ _______8

BE-Bellbrae PSEstella Carbonelli  10 _________________ _______9

Event  14   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 CCharles Lyons  10 _________________ _______1

BE-Nazareth PSLeo Flakemore  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSArlo Baranski  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong CollegeMagnus Selkirk  10 _________________ _______4

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraHugh Fairweather  10 _________________ _______5

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayGeorge Liston   9 _________________ _______6

BE-Surfside PSBuxton Brilliant  10 _________________ _______7

BE-Torquay P-6 CAngus Drohan  10 _________________ _______8
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  14   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongHunter McDonald  10 _________________ _______0

NG-Geelong CollegeFinn Cohn  10 _________________ _______1

NG-Chilwell PSJackson Costin  10 _________________ _______2

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongTom Sullivan  10 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay Coast PSJax Hough  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Barwon Heads PSSpencer Stanley  10 _________________ _______5

BE-Barwon Heads PSTobias Rhook  10 _________________ _______6

BE-St Aloysuis PS QueenscliffAlexander Leonard  10 _________________ _______7

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaHarry Miller  10 _________________ _______8

NG-Kardinia International CJamieson Mikunda  10 _________________ _______9

Event  15   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-Mt Duneed PSIsla Waltrowicz  11 _________________ _______2

BE-Torquay P-6 CLucy Nicolson  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Kardinia International CFiona Zhao  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay P-6 CAlice Lutz  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Point Lonsdale PSFlorence Exner  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Ocean Grove PSMatilda Carty  11 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayZoe Manczak  11 _________________ _______0

BE-St Therese's PS TorquaySienna Stapleton  11 _________________ _______1

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongCarlita Suhandi  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CLily Cantwell  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College BellarinePippa Paterson  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Barwon Heads PSOdette Lloyd  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College HightonIsla McKeag  11 _________________ _______6

NG-Christian College HightonIngrid Lloyd-Johnsen  11 _________________ _______7

NG-Geelong South PSChelsea O'Loan  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Leopold PSCourtney Carter  11 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-Bellaire PSCharlotte Marsh  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Geelong CollegeZara McGrath  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Geelong Baptist CMilla Gebbie  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong CollegeCedar Seignior  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Barwon Heads PSElsie Orgill  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay Coast PSKoa Carton  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Chilwell PSDiana Lee  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSLillie Taylor  11 _________________ _______7

NG-Lara Lake PSRose Baker  11 _________________ _______8

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownIris Grace  11 _________________ _______9

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay Coast PSPia Monk  11 _________________ _______0

BE-Point Lonsdale PSIsobel Curtis  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Lara PSKiana Rehutai  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong GrammarJess Milburn  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Montpellier Primary SchoolEmerson McMaster  11 _________________ _______4

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CAbigail King  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Fyans Park PSDaphne Provilij  11 _________________ _______6

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownZoe Bruce  11 _________________ _______7

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongHarper Lenferna  11 _________________ _______8

NG-Christian College BellarineLeia Coleman  11 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Event  16   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 CCharlie Hynes  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College BellarineHenry Morris  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Barwon Heads PSAlby Nuzum  11 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay Coast PSAngus Creeley  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Kardinia International CAngus Welsh  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Chilwell PSHarry Growse  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Manifold Heights PSRiley Armstrong  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay P-6 CMiles Baker  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Barwon Heads PSWill Raff  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Nazareth PSWilliam Kelly  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Bellbrae PSHugo Henderson  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Bellbrae PSDigby Wills  11 _________________ _______8

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayAngus Liston  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Christian College HightonIzaac Spicer  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaMax Bonacci  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CTimothy Smith  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay Coast PSJack Heyes  11 _________________ _______4

NG-G L C St JohnsAusten Evans  11 _________________ _______5

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CNoah Tucker  11 _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong CollegeLiam Murphy  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSBen Thompson  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Point Lonsdale PSHarry Travis  11 _________________ _______9

Event  17   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-St Aloysuis PS QueenscliffElise Newey  12 _________________ _______1

BE-St Aloysuis PS QueenscliffJosephine Meagher  12 _________________ _______2

BE-Point Lonsdale PSLivvy Sheather  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaLillian Spolding  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Queenscliff PSCharlotte Boyd  12 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College HightonBella Digamn  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Christian College HightonKylie Brewster  12 _________________ _______7

BE-Torquay P-6 CGemma Evans  12 _________________ _______8

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-Little River PSKendra Goodwin  12 _________________ _______0

NG-Manifold Heights PSEvie Connor  12 _________________ _______1

NG-Christian College BellarinePhillippa Norgard  12 _________________ _______2

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaLillia Casamento  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Surfside PSEleanor Cook  12 _________________ _______4

BE-St. Margaret'sGeorgia Lydom  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Surfside PSLucinda Lowery  12 _________________ _______6

BE-Barwon Heads PSMatilda Cole  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Grovedale West PSAalia Fleetwood  12 _________________ _______8

BE-Ceres PSJulia de Lima  12 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  17   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

BE-Torquay P-6 CSaskia Maillet  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Bellaire PSSanuli Silva  12 _________________ _______1

NG-Kardinia International CFrankie Maloney  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Fyans Park PSLucy Anderson  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Manifold Heights PSHiraani Anderson  12 _________________ _______4

NG-Christian College BellarineTayte McKenzie  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Ocean Grove PSEmily Speirs  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Kardinia International CGrace Kempe  12 _________________ _______7

BE-Barwon Heads PSSkye Quirk  12 _________________ _______8

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongMacy Sgambaro  12 _________________ _______9

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-Geelong GrammarRemy Furnari  12 _________________ _______0

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraLily Anderson  12 _________________ _______1

NG-Chilwell PSHarriett Povey  12 _________________ _______2

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSMaeve Timms  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Ocean Grove PSArabella Johnson  12 _________________ _______4

NG-Chilwell PSSayuni Nimansa Dharmasena  12 _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong CollegeGrace Bird  12 _________________ _______6

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraElodie Walker  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Belmont PSPippa Brown  12 _________________ _______8

BE-Bellaire PSSara Emmerson  12 _________________ _______9

Event  18   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownGeorge Meehan  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CPhaestian Velisha  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong South PSHenry Armitage  12 _________________ _______4

NG-Kardinia International CSebastian Tannahill  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaOliver Warren  12 _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaNicholas Wright  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Bellbrae PSBen Beck  12 _________________ _______1

BE-Bellbrae PSJake Cormack  12 _________________ _______2

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayPercy Liston  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Clairvaux Catholic SchoolXavier Hill  12 _________________ _______4

NG-Fyans Park PSBassi Romer  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 CKai Vague  12 _________________ _______6

BE-Aireys Inlet PSLeo Trigg  12 _________________ _______7

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleReece Hunter  12 _________________ _______8

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CJoel Finley  12 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals

NG-Manifold Heights PSTom Eltringham  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Clairvaux Catholic SchoolJarvis Munn  12 _________________ _______1

NG-Oberon PSLuke Gilbert  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Christian College HightonLevi Ritchie  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong GrammarDavid Roydhouse  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay P-6 CBanjo Condon  12 _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong CollegeFinn Agar  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong CollegeHamish Anderson  12 _________________ _______7

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayLuca Torsi  12 _________________ _______8

NG-Christian College HightonLucas O'Brien  12 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Event  25   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 CSunny Cameron  10 _________________ _______0

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleEvelyn Lambert  10 _________________ _______1

NG-Herne Hill PSMikayla Cooke  10 _________________ _______2

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownIsabel De Stefano  10 _________________ _______3

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownCaitlyn Callanan   9 _________________ _______4

BE-Queenscliff PSLoretta Boyd  10 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College HightonZoe Watkins  10 _________________ _______6

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayTalita Stanley  10 _________________ _______7

BE-Torquay P-6 CJoblin Erica  10 _________________ _______8

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

NG-Manifold Heights PSPippa Richmond  10 _________________ _______0

BE-Ocean Grove PSCharlotte Edwards  10 _________________ _______1

BE-Surfside PSAaliya Ho  10 _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong CollegeBrydie McBean  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Roslyn PSEmma Liberts  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay Coast PSAlana Hunt  10 _________________ _______5

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayMia Winter  10 _________________ _______6

BE-Bellbrae PSLola Bullen  10 _________________ _______7

NG-Christian College HightonRemi Welsford  10 _________________ _______8

NG-Geelong South PSEloise Gadd  10 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals

NG-Inverleigh PSLucy Blackborrow  10 _________________ _______0

NG-Kardinia International CAlexandra Butler  10 _________________ _______1

BE-Ocean Grove PSPrimrose Hyde  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaGrace Miller  10 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay Coast PSOlivia Sandiford  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaWinifred Crapp  10 _________________ _______5

NG-Kardinia International CStevie O'Day  10 _________________ _______6

NG-Fyans Park PSEmily Knight   9 _________________ _______7

NG-Geelong CollegePenelope Woolcock  10 _________________ _______8

NG-Manifold Heights PSEdwina Eltringham  10 _________________ _______9

Event  26   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay Coast PSHugo Mawdsley  10 _________________ _______3

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraHugh Fairweather  10 _________________ _______4

NG-Kardinia International CLachlan Seamons  10 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 COliver Taylor   9 _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Surfside PSMarlow White  10 _________________ _______0

NG-Geelong South PSRupert Walker  10 _________________ _______1

BE-St Aloysuis PS QueenscliffAlexander Leonard  10 _________________ _______2

NG-Christian College HightonXavier O'Brien  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College HightonNed Simon  10 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay P-6 CMitchell Mar  10 _________________ _______5

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaMax Micallef  10 _________________ _______6

BE-Nazareth PSPaddy Gebing  10 _________________ _______7

BE-Mt Duneed PSHenry Waltrowicz   9 _________________ _______8

BE-Bellbrae PSAlby Bradshaw  10 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  26   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaRueben Sheriden  10 _________________ _______0

NG-Christian College BellarineHarvey Stefanovski  10 _________________ _______1

BE-Surfside PSGage Critchell  10 _________________ _______2

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSSammy Timms  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Kardinia International CCampbell Cohen  10 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong CollegeWilliam Zhang  10 _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong CollegeHugo Cumming  10 _________________ _______6

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongHunter McDonald  10 _________________ _______7

BE-Barwon Heads PSAngus Linke  10 _________________ _______8

NG-Christian College BellarineOscar Purves  10 _________________ _______9

Event  27   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaWillow Annand  11 _________________ _______1

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CCarrie Hopkins  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Manifold Heights PSChloe Sparey  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College HightonAva Fitzclarence  11 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong South PSChelsea O'Loan  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Point Lonsdale PSFlorence Exner  11 _________________ _______6

BE-St. Margaret'sMia Mason  11 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-Surfside PSKishi Inoue  11 _________________ _______0

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleIsabella Brown  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Torquay P-6 CLucy Nicolson  11 _________________ _______2

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongMarli O'Bree  11 _________________ _______3

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleLilly Porter  11 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong South PSHarriet Richmond  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Aireys Inlet PSPippa Riddell  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Barwon Heads PSPippa Fagan  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Ocean Grove PSEvelyn Fiske  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Nazareth PSJasmine Bignoux  11 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-Point Lonsdale PSLotte Davis  11 _________________ _______0

BE-Bellaire PSCharlotte Marsh  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Geelong GrammarDaisy Shaw  11 _________________ _______2

BE-St Therese's PS TorquaySienna Stapleton  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong CollegeZara McGrath  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSIndiana Haslam  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong CollegeLucy Miller  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaAmelia Harrington  11 _________________ _______7

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongAvery Howard  11 _________________ _______8

NG-Lara Lake PSRose Baker  11 _________________ _______9

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 CRuby Lewtas  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Montpellier Primary SchoolEvelyn Eaton  11 _________________ _______1

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayHarriett O'Dwyer  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Chilwell PSYuxin Hu  11 _________________ _______3

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownZoe Bruce  11 _________________ _______4

BE-St. Margaret'sIsla Eslick  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College HightonPiper McKenzie  11 _________________ _______6

NG-Christian College BellarineElodie Barker  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Barwon Heads PSOdette Lloyd  11 _________________ _______8

NG-Chilwell PSDiana Lee  11 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   5   Timed Finals...   (Event  27   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CLani Strahan  11 _________________ _______0

NG-Fyans Park PSEvie Hayes  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Christian College BellarineEllen Cox  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CRaina Snijders  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay Coast PSSienna Shaw  11 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong GrammarEve Herczykoski  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Kardinia International CChelsea Hinch  11 _________________ _______6

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownStella Vine  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Torquay Coast PSOlivia Clayton  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSViolet Cini  11 _________________ _______9

Event  28   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Point Lonsdale PSClancy Tatlock  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Nazareth PSWilliam Kelly  11 _________________ _______2

BE-Ocean Grove PSEamonn Lake  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Manifold Heights PSJack Francis  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay Coast PSRemy Betts  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College BellarineGuy Sossin  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Bellbrae PSHugo Henderson  11 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

NG-Christian College HightonLuke Hobbs  11 _________________ _______0

BE-Point Lonsdale PSJake Toohey  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Torquay P-6 CJosh Noyes -brown  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CCharlton Keogh  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaBilly Levis  11 _________________ _______4

BE-Bellaire PSLucas Wang  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 CRollie Cooke  11 _________________ _______6

NG-Manifold Heights PSRiley Armstrong  11 _________________ _______7

NG-St Robert's PS NewtownHenry O'Brien  11 _________________ _______8

NG-Grovedale West PSXavier Croxford  11 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Barwon Heads PSChristopher Valerkou  11 _________________ _______0

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaJoshua Maud  11 _________________ _______1

NG-Kardinia International CDylan Keirl  11 _________________ _______2

BE-Torquay Coast PSSammy Sandiford  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong GrammarGeorge Stevens  11 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong GrammarZac Cai  11 _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong CollegeFred Robertson  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Bellaire PSLouis Wang  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaMaud Joshua  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Bellbrae PSFelix Bones  11 _________________ _______9

Event  29   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

BE-Point Lonsdale PSLucy Gill  12 _________________ _______1

NG-Lara PSMaddison Plichta  12 _________________ _______2

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaWillow Stephenson  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Tate St PS Geelong EastSydney Jeffery  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Ocean Grove PSElodie Power  12 _________________ _______5

NG-G L C St JohnsKeira Tischler  12 _________________ _______6

BE-Leopold PSSavannah Whillance  12 _________________ _______7

BE-Point Lonsdale PSLivvy Sheather  12 _________________ _______8
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  29   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

NG-Kardinia International CEmalyn Leonard  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Bellaire PSSanuli Silva  12 _________________ _______1

BE-St Thomas PS DrysdaleAbigail Lambert  12 _________________ _______2

BE-Surfside PSEleanor Cook  12 _________________ _______3

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraLily Anderson  12 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong South PSAsher Brow  12 _________________ _______5

NG-Mandama PSShyla Logan  12 _________________ _______6

BE-Barwon Heads PSAnika Smith  12 _________________ _______7

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaOlive Wearmouth  12 _________________ _______8

NG-Christian College BellarinePhillippa Norgard  12 _________________ _______9

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-Christian College HightonHolly Tucker  12 _________________ _______0

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayMyla Sapleton  12 _________________ _______1

BE-Ceres PSJulia de Lima  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Manifold Heights PSGwen Spanninga  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay P-6 CSaskia Maillet  12 _________________ _______4

NG-Christian College BellarineTayte McKenzie  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Surfside PSChloe Spark  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Kardinia International CFrankie Maloney  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Christian College HightonStella Rankin  12 _________________ _______8

BE-Ceres PSIsabela de Lima  12 _________________ _______9

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraAddison Mari  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Bellbrae PSIsla Anderson  12 _________________ _______1

NG-Chilwell PSSayuni Nimansa Dharmasena  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong CollegeKate Taylor  12 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay P-6 CSkye Lewanski  12 _________________ _______4

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayAlice Walsh  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Bellaire PSBianca Cropley  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong CollegeLucy Craig  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Manifold Heights PSHiraani Anderson  12 _________________ _______8

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSMaeve Timms  12 _________________ _______9

Event  30   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 CZac Gillard  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong South PSDash Smith  12 _________________ _______3

BE-St. Margaret'sLachlan Reynolds  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Nazareth PSAngus Gebing  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 CNick Baskharon  12 _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals

NG-Kardinia International CPhaestian Velisha  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaFinn Briggs  12 _________________ _______1

BE-Ocean Grove PSBaxter Pettigrove  12 _________________ _______2

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayJarvis Collett  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College BellarineHamish Bull  12 _________________ _______4

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CLucas Cooke  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaNed McNamara  12 _________________ _______6

BE-Clairvaux Catholic SchoolJarvis Munn  12 _________________ _______7

BE-Ocean Grove PSQuinn Taylor  12 _________________ _______8

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayCharlie Costelloe  12 _________________ _______9
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Bellarine &  North Geelong  Primary Swimming - 14/03/2023

2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  30   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

NG-Manifold Heights PSTom Eltringham  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Bellaire PSRyan Campbell  12 _________________ _______1

NG-Christian College HightonByron Morgan  12 _________________ _______2

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CSebastian Chambers  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Kardinia International CTom Hussey  13 _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong CollegeGeorge Kitson  12 _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College HightonAlfie Lynch  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong GrammarJack Cai  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Oberon PSLuke Gilbert  12 _________________ _______8

NG-Geelong CollegeOliver David  12 _________________ _______9

Event  33   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

BE-Surfside PSSofia Urtone          (09)  11 _________________ _______4

Event  37   Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

BE-Barwon Heads PSIvy Raff  10 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CZoe Langler  10 _________________ _______3

BE-Ocean Grove PSZarah Gilmour  10 _________________ _______4

NG-Fyans Park PSTayla Holt  10 _________________ _______5

NG-Kardinia International CStevie O'Day  10 _________________ _______6

BE-Torquay Coast PSAlana Hunt  10 _________________ _______7

Event  38   Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay Coast PSHenry Heyes  10 _________________ _______3

NG-Kardinia International CCampbell Cohen  10 _________________ _______4

NG-Manifold Heights PSPaterson Norman  10 _________________ _______5

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaLachlan Fay  10 _________________ _______6

Event  39   Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-Barwon Heads PSClemmie Cole  11 _________________ _______0

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongAvery Howard  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Bellbrae PSIvy Garrard  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Lara PSKiana Rehutai  11 _________________ _______3

BE-Torquay P-6 CLucy Nicolson  11 _________________ _______4

NG-Fyans Park PSDaphne Provilij  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay Coast PSMatilda Carmichael  11 _________________ _______6

NG-Kardinia International CElizabeth Tesarch  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Aireys Inlet PSPippa Riddell  11 _________________ _______8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

NG-Fyans Park PSEvie Hayes  11 _________________ _______0

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayMatilda Biberow  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Torquay Coast PSGrace Moreton  11 _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International CRaina Snijders  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Montpellier Primary SchoolEmerson McMaster  11 _________________ _______4

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CHolly Read  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 CMillie Leijer  11 _________________ _______6

BE-Nazareth PSLiwen Niu  11 _________________ _______7

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSViolet Cini  11 _________________ _______8

BE-Lisieux Catholic PSLusi Lyle  11 _________________ _______9
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2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Event  40   Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

NG-Geelong CollegeHilton Clennett  11 _________________ _______1

BE-Bellaire PSLucas Wang  11 _________________ _______2

BE-Bellaire PSLouis Wang  11 _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College BellarinePatrick Clark  11 _________________ _______4

NG-G L C St JohnsAusten Evans  11 _________________ _______5

BE-Bellbrae PSFreddie Price  11 _________________ _______6

NG-Kardinia International CDylan Keirl  11 _________________ _______7

Event  41   Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 CEllen Batchelor  12 _________________ _______3

NG-Kardinia International CAmelie Gordon  12 _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay P-6 CMaicie Hay  12 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongMacy Sgambaro  12 _________________ _______0

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraAddison Mari  12 _________________ _______1

BE-Torquay Coast PSAva Crosky  12 _________________ _______2

BE-Our Lady Star of the SeaAllegra Aquilina  12 _________________ _______3

NG-St Anthony's PS LaraChloe Fairweather  12 _________________ _______4

BE-St Therese's PS TorquayEmma Henderson  12 _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong CollegeGrace Bird  12 _________________ _______6

NG-Kardinia International CHeidi Langler  12 _________________ _______7

NG-G L C St JohnsKeira Tischler  12 _________________ _______8

BE-Bellbrae PSIsla Anderson  12 _________________ _______9

Event  42   Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

NG-Kardinia International CMax Asbell  12 _________________ _______0

BE-Torquay P-6 CZac Gillard  12 _________________ _______1

BE-Bellaire PSRyan Campbell  12 _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong CollegeOliver David  12 _________________ _______3

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong CSebastian Chambers  12 _________________ _______4

NG-Christian College HightonByron Morgan  12 _________________ _______5

BE-Bellbrae PSKoa Davies  12 _________________ _______6

NG-St Patrick's PS GeelongBilly O'Bree  12 _________________ _______7

NG-Geelong CollegeHarry Evans  12 _________________ _______8

BE-Torquay P-6 CNick Baskharon  12 _________________ _______9

Event  49   Girls 9-13 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-Barwon Heads PS _________________ _______3

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong C _________________ _______4

BE-Our Lady Star of the Sea _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 C _________________ _______6
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2022 Nth Geelong Bellarine Division Swimming

Meet Program - Bellarine & Nth Geelong Primary School

Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  49   Girls 9-13 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

BE-Bellaire PS _________________ _______0

NG-Fyans Park PS _________________ _______1

BE-St Therese's PS Torquay _________________ _______2

NG-St Anthony's PS Lara _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College Bellarine _________________ _______4

NG-Christian College Highton _________________ _______5

NG-Geelong College _________________ _______6

NG-Kardinia International C _________________ _______7

BE-Ocean Grove PS _________________ _______8

BE-Lisieux Catholic PS _________________ _______9

Event  50   Boys 9-13 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 C _________________ _______3

NG-St Patrick's PS Geelong _________________ _______4

BE-Our Lady Star of the Sea _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-St Therese's PS Torquay _________________ _______1

NG-Geelong College _________________ _______2

NG-Kardinia International C _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College Bellarine _________________ _______4

NG-Christian College Highton _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay Coast PS _________________ _______6

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong C _________________ _______7

BE-Barwon Heads PS _________________ _______8

Event  51   Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

NG-St Robert's PS Newtown _________________ _______0

BE-Torquay P-6 C _________________ _______1

NG-Kardinia International C _________________ _______2

BE-St Therese's PS Torquay _________________ _______3

BE-Our Lady Star of the Sea _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong College _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay Coast PS _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong South PS _________________ _______7

NG-Fyans Park PS _________________ _______8

Event  52   Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 C _________________ _______1

BE-Torquay Coast PS _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong College _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College Highton _________________ _______4

NG-Kardinia International C _________________ _______5

BE-Our Lady Star of the Sea _________________ _______6

NG-St Patrick's PS Geelong _________________ _______7

BE-Barwon Heads PS _________________ _______8

Event  53   Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 C _________________ _______3

BE-Barwon Heads PS _________________ _______4

BE-Point Lonsdale PS _________________ _______5
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  53   Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

NG-Geelong South PS _________________ _______0

BE-Torquay Coast PS _________________ _______1

NG-Christian College Highton _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong College _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College Bellarine _________________ _______4

NG-Kardinia International C _________________ _______5

BE-St Therese's PS Torquay _________________ _______6

NG-St Patrick's PS Geelong _________________ _______7

BE-Lisieux Catholic PS _________________ _______8

BE-Our Lady Star of the Sea _________________ _______9

Event  54   Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-Torquay P-6 C _________________ _______3

BE-Barwon Heads PS _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay Coast PS _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

NG-Kardinia International C _________________ _______1

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong C _________________ _______2

BE-St Therese's PS Torquay _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College Bellarine _________________ _______4

NG-Geelong College _________________ _______5

NG-Christian College Highton _________________ _______6

BE-Lisieux Catholic PS _________________ _______7

BE-Our Lady Star of the Sea _________________ _______8

Event  55   Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

NG-Geelong South PS _________________ _______3

NG-Manifold Heights PS _________________ _______4

BE-Ocean Grove PS _________________ _______5

BE-Torquay P-6 C _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

Geelong Lutheran C Armstrong C _________________ _______0

BE-St Thomas PS Drysdale _________________ _______1

NG-St Anthony's PS Lara _________________ _______2

BE-Our Lady Star of the Sea _________________ _______3

BE-St Therese's PS Torquay _________________ _______4

NG-Christian College Bellarine _________________ _______5

NG-Kardinia International C _________________ _______6

NG-Geelong College _________________ _______7

BE-Surfside PS _________________ _______8

NG-Christian College Highton _________________ _______9

Event  56   Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

BE-Point Lonsdale PS _________________ _______3

NG-Geelong South PS _________________ _______4

BE-Torquay P-6 C _________________ _______5
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  56   Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

BE-Bellaire PS _________________ _______0

NG-St Patrick's PS Geelong _________________ _______1

BE-St Therese's PS Torquay _________________ _______2

NG-Geelong College _________________ _______3

NG-Christian College Highton _________________ _______4

BE-Bellbrae PS _________________ _______5

NG-Kardinia International C _________________ _______6

BE-Our Lady Star of the Sea _________________ _______7

BE-St Thomas PS Drysdale _________________ _______8

NG-Manifold Heights PS _________________ _______9


